
Placement Cat Name Breed Sex Region Breeder Owner Groomer

Best Kitten KC RW PANTHERAFURR HYPERION APOLLO Cashmere M Thailand Tansita - Thansinee Chinkangsadarn Evi Mellebeek-Tansita Chinkangsadarn

2nd Best Kitten RW BAEKHYUN OF BASTIANBOY British Longhair Shaded M Thailand Chainarong Bunchusup Ittidet Lachum

3rd Best Kitten KC RW LUCID DREAMTH'S TI YHAII Maine Coon M Thailand Kwanara Lewmanomont-Anakorn Rattana Kuo Po Chen

4th Best Kitten KC GRW RW HORUS OF CHIANGMAI THAI CATTERY Khao Manee M Thailand Mr. Apiwat Chaisit Chotethanin Rungpeerapravate

5th Best Kitten GRW RW MOLICAT BRUCE LEE British Shorthair Others M Thailand Leon Liu Wiphan Jaosakul & Leon Liu

6th Best Kitten KC RW MELODYSHARM UNICORN Scottish Fold Longhair M Thailand Valrntina Overko Thitaya Bamrungrat

7th Best Kitten RW EE*DISNEY MOANA OF SS WEST HILLS Scottish Straight Longhair F Thailand Jirakrit Kamchan Nichaphat Raksaphakdee

8th Best Kitten RW GOLDEN FORCE’S ST. GILLING HAM Scottish Fold Longhair M Thailand Suphanut S. & It-tikoon T. Suphanut Sirikun

9th Best Kitten GC RW OFFICE V.J. OPTIMUS PRIME Maine Coon M Thailand Vanilla Ju Kwanara Lewmanomont-Anakorn Rattanaphan

10th Best Kitten RW BOWSPOTS ARRAY OF PANTHERAFURR Bengal M Thailand Emelie-Jonella Sjoberg Tansita Chinkangsadarn

11th Best Kitten RW PANTHERAFURR ETERNAL SUZAKU Bengal F Thailand Tansita - Thansinee Chinkangsadarn Tansita - Thansinee Chinkangsadarn

12th Best Kitten GC RW K&K HOGCATS HEART OF LEONIDAS Ragdoll M Thailand Wang Menqi Chutimon Phongsuwan

13th Best Kitten RW FAMOSO’S LUXURY LISA Ragdoll F Thailand Kantapon Ninsiam Kantapon Ninsiam

14th Best Kitten RW UMI TH Vichienmas M Thailand N/A Parin Suriya

15th Best Kitten RW PANTHERAFURR MYSTICAL BYAKKO Bengal M Thailand Tansita - Thansinee Chinkangsadarn Thansinee Chinkangsadarn

16th Best Kitten RW MAMALIA SKALAXY JOKER JUNIOR JOJO British Shorthair Others M Thailand Paovarit Vanavoorasukarak Sirikorn Phetsungharn

17th Best Kitten RW SO GRACIOUS LUCA British Shorthair Others M Thailand Nattanun Tianpiboonsiri Vikanda Tacharittikrai

18th Best Kitten RW FLUFFY DUDE THE EARTHLING Bambino M Thailand Kanyarat Keeratichandacha Kanyarat Keeratichandacha

19th Best Kitten RW BHARCHAD'S ​ FAMED​ DRAGON​ SLAYER Scottish Fold Longhair F Thailand Bharchad ​ Tuannimit-Ing-on ​ Intarachotsakul ​ Ing-on ​ Intarachotsakul-Yuttakit​ Meesakul

20th Best Kitten GC BW RW BEST BERRY’S VEE LEON Scottish Straight Longhair M Thailand Chanarach Suthanan Arisa Srisuk

Best Junior Adult GC RW OFFICE V.J. OPTIMUS PRIME Maine Coon M Thailand Vanilla Ju Kwanara Lewmanomont-Anakorn Rattanaphan

2nd Best Junior Adult GC RW K&K HOGCATS HEART OF LEONIDAS Ragdoll M Thailand Wang Menqi Chutimon Phongsuwan

3rd Best Junior Adult GC GRW RW FILMON MY MOROSHKA Siberian M Thailand Zhanna Nechaeva Montri Bootnak

4th Best Junior Adult GC RW BEST BERRY’S PRINCE PHARAOH Scottish Fold Longhair M Thailand Chanarach Suthanan Chanarach Suthanan

5th Best Junior Adult RW MOLICAT BRUCE LEE British Shorthair Others M Thailand Leon Liu Wiphan Jaosakul & Leon Liu

6th Best Junior Adult RW BAEKHYUN OF BASTIANBOY British Longhair Shaded M Thailand Chainarong Bunchusup Ittidet Lachum

7th Best Junior Adult GC BW RW BEST BERRY’S VEE LEON Scottish Straight Longhair M Thailand Chanarach Suthanan Arisa Srisuk

8th Best Junior Adult RW TRIPLE-9 GABRIELLA AMEDEE Persian Bi-Color M Thailand Nassha Chaimano Ploymada Laosamathikul

9th Best Junior Adult GC RW MAMALIA SKALAXY FENIX British Shorthair Others M Thailand Sirikorn Phetsungharn Sirikorn Phetsungharn

10th Best Junior Adult KC GC GNW RW MAMALIA SKALAXY DATA IRW24 British Shorthair Others F Thailand Vanavoorasukaruk, Paovarit Vanavoorasukaruk, Paovarit and Sirikorn

11th Best Junior Adult RW GIANT WONDER ESTHER Maine Coon F Thailand Ekkachai Koatsombat Ekkachai Koatsombat

12th Best Junior Adult RW WANNYFARM ZOE Scottish Fold Longhair M Thailand Wannipa Tosopon Nattharinee Sunthondit

13th Best Junior Adult RW BAIBOON Khao Manee F Thailand Mongkol Sankum Thaksawadee Auttha

14th Best Junior Adult RW CHUBBY CLOUD CHOLE Exotic Shorthair F Thailand Saksit Chaiat Saksit Chaiat

15th Best Junior Adult RW FAMOSO’S LUXURY LISA Ragdoll F Thailand Kantapon Ninsiam Kantapon Ninsiam

16th Best Junior Adult RW KAMKAEW Khao Manee F Thailand N/A Pasatorn siriphichairoek

17th Best Junior Adult RW MO LI OLAFINO CLOUDSTEP British Shorthair Others M Thailand Leon Liu Nattakit Riyapan

18th Best Junior Adult RW EE*DISNEY MOANA OF SS WEST HILLS Scottish Straight Longhair F Thailand Jirakrit Kamchan Nichaphat Raksaphakdee

19th Best Junior Adult RW FAMOSO’ BLUE LADY Ragdoll F Thailand Kantapon Ninsiam Kantapon Ninsiam

20th Best Junior Adult RW CATROPHILE LATIFA Exotic Shorthair F Thailand Saichol Thanomwong Saichol Thanomwong
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Best Adult GC RW NW FURIN FUULITY'S BAMFORD British Shorthair Others M Thailand Rinyaphat Kiatworakamphol Whichapol Polpitakchai

2nd Best Adult GC BW GRW RW CLEONE OF LIGER SO CUTE Maine Coon Polydactyl M Thailand Vachirawit Chinpongsanon Kavisara Sintadaporn

3rd Best Adult GC RW VALENTINO DU PETIT PRINCE British Shorthair Others M Thailand Cornelis Davy Yuktiwat Snitwong na Ayudhaya

4th Best Adult KC GC NW KITTY PRO VINCENT IRW24 IRBW24 RWK24 Ragdoll M Thailand Xu hao-Xu Xiao yi Kane MC.

5th Best Adult GC RW FAMOSO'S RED BRAYDEN Ragdoll M Thailand Kantapon Ninsiam Kantapon Ninsiam

6th Best Adult GC RW LOGARD MAUI Persian Bi-Color M Thailand Marcella Haque Ploymada Laosamathikul

7th Best Adult GP RW PURRY PIE’S IN THE SPOTLIGHT Scottish Fold Shorthair M Thailand Thitaya Bamrungrat Thitaya Bamrungrat

8th Best Adult GC RW OFFICE V.J. OPTIMUS PRIME Maine Coon M Thailand Vanilla Ju Kwanara Lewmanomont-Anakorn Rattanaphan

9th Best Adult BW RW MEE RAK IRBW24 Khao Manee F Thailand ST khao manee nont’ Mongkol sankum

10th Best Adult KC GC RW SATURDAY HAYDEN IRW24 Scottish Fold Longhair M Thailand Chaising Sureepat Chaising Sureepat

11th Best Adult GC RW A* LEGENDARY CHAI-NYAN SUNFYRE Maine Coon  M Thailand Alisa Sompong Alisa Sompong

12th Best Adult GC GRW RW FILMON MY MOROSHKA Siberian M Thailand Zhanna Nechaeva Montri Bootnak

13th Best Adult GC RW DOUBLE TAKE RACHMANINOV Persian Solid M Thailand Gritthanut Srikritsanarak Gritthanut Srikritsanarak

14th Best Adult GC GRW RW KITTY PRO FINN JUHL Ragdoll M Thailand Xu Hao Jittinee Imjai

15th Best Adult GC RW MAMALIA SKALAXY FENIX British Shorthair Others M Thailand Sirikorn Phetsungharn Sirikorn Phetsungharn

16th Best Adult RW GENESIS LORD *RU British Shorthair Others M Thailand Natalya Karpetskaya Tianpiboonsiri Nattanun

17th Best Adult RW BMOHAWK OF ANNE'S BESTIES Scottish Straight Longhair M Thailand Aubonwan Jindamat Supaporn Lertsuranont

18th Best Adult GC RW GOLDFISH WAKIKI Cornish Rex M Thailand Xue Yuan Xue Yuan

19th Best Adult RW NAKHONFOLD​ PUPPA​ DAB​ PADOO ​ Scottish Fold Longhair F Thailand Ing-on ​ Intarachotsakul ​ Ing-on ​ Intarachotsakul ​

20th Best Adult RW JIRARAT CHARMS O.TAKE CARE British Shorthair Shaded F Thailand Prawvarin Leepasitkul Nattawut Boonprasert

Best Alter GP NW THAI CATTERY SIAM DIAMOND Vichienmas M Thailand Kannika Yuennan Tansita Chinkangsadarn

2nd Best Alter GP RW NAKHONFOLD GINGER Scottish Fold Longhair M Thailand Ing-on Intarachotsakul Angel Chan

3rd Best Alter RW PANTHERAFURR ETERNAL SUZAKU Bengal F Thailand Tansita - Thansinee Chinkangsadarn Tansita - Thansinee Chinkangsadarn

4th Best Alter GP RW SHABBYMUR GRIEG EDWARD OF JARIT DARASAO Cornish Rex M Thailand Irina novikova Sittha srisongkran

5th Best Alter GRW RW MOMO*TH Minuet Longhair M Thailand N/A ณฐัดนย ์โชตวิรรณววิฒัน์

6th Best Alter GP RW A*LEGENDARY ETERNAL AZDAJA Maine Coon F Thailand Alisa Sompong Alisa Sompong

7th Best Alter RW NATALYLAND'S UDON British Shorthair Shaded M Thailand Halikova Olga Saroporn Naruchaikusol

8th Best Alter RW SNOOKUMS LITHIUM Persian Bi-color M Thailand Gritthanut Srikritsanarak Gritthanut Srikritsanarak

9th Best Alter RW NANGKAO BENTEN Scottish Fold Longhair M Thailand Uraiwan Duangmala Uraiwan Duangmala

10th Best Alter RW CUPID PURR'S LOKI British Shorthair Others M Thailand Kulsup Benjajarusroj Kulsup Benjajarusroj

11th Best Alter RW EMPYREAN MEOH BRAVO British Shorthair Others M Thailand Nattakit Riyapan Nattapol Pintitraratibodee

12th Best Alter RW ZIKHAFRI HUBBLE JR OF CATROPHILE Maine Coon M Thailand Hairri-Afza Gritthanut Srikritsanarak

13th Best Alter RW ONLY Resso Bianka British Shorthair Others F Thailand

14th Best Alter RW SNOOKUMS BLACK GIMLET Persian Bi-Color M Thailand Gritthanut Srikritsanarak Gritthanut Srikritsanarak

15th Best Alter RW SNOOKUMS DIANA Persian Bi-Color F Thailand Gritthanut Srikritsanarak Gritthanut Srikritsanarak

Top 20 Regional Adult

Top 15 Regional Alter
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Best Household Pet HNW MOOMIN Household Pet M Thailand N/A Wichapol Polpitakchai, Narissara Polpitakchai

2nd Best Household Pet HNW JARIT-DARASAO CHIRSPYER C. CHRYSLER Household Pet M Thailand N/A Sittha Srisongkarn-Jeerapong Kumsom

3rd Best Household Pet HRW MIRU Household Pet M Thailand N/A Moo

4th Best Household Pet HRW SOJU - TH Household Pet M Thailand N/A Pairoj phomatcha

5th Best Household Pet HRW PANGPANG Household Pet M Thailand N/A Fah Sai

6th Best Household Pet HRW ANGPAO Household Pet M Thailand N/A Ananya Dechatuntrakoon

7th Best Household Pet HRW BIMMER Household Pet F Thailand N/A Tansita Chinkangsadarn

8th Best Household Pet HRW PANDA Household Pet M Thailand N/A Nattawut Arttraprasit

9th Best Household Pet HRW SHANZHA Household Pet F Thailand N/A Phitcha Deemankongvanich

10th Best Household Pet HRW MARTIN Household Pet M Thailand N/A Olga Cherneckaya

11th Best Household Pet HRW MA MUANG Household Pet M Thailand N/A Boonyaporn

12th Best Household Pet HRW PUMPKIN Household Pet F Thailand N/A Boonyaporn

13th Best Household Pet HRW TIFA TH Household Pet F Thailand N/A Jida

14th Best Household Pet HRW KIMMON Household Pet M Thailand N/A Moo

15th Best Household Pet HRW SUGAR PLUM Household Pet F Thailand N/A Nutwara Yamapeawan

Best Grooming Cat KC GC GNW RW MAMALIA SKALAXY DATA IRW24 British Shorthair Others F Thailand Vanavoorasukaruk, Paovarit Vanavoorasukaruk, Paovarit and Sirikorn Sirikorn Phetsungharn

2nd Best Grooming Cat GC GRW RW FILMON MY MOROSHKA Siberian M Thailand Zhanna Nechaeva Montri Bootnak Lipsteen's Grooming

2nd Best Grooming Cat KC GRW RW HORUS OF CHIANGMAI THAI CATTERY Khao Manee M Thailand Mr. Apiwat Chaisit Chotethanin Rungpeerapravate Chotethanin Rungpeerapravate

4th Best Grooming Cat GC BW GRW RW CLEONE OF LIGER SO CUTE Maine Coon Polydactyl M Thailand Vachirawit Chinpongsanon Kavisara Sintadaporn Kavisara Sintadaporn

5th Best Grooming Cat GRW AUTUMN Ragdoll M Thailand N/A Phitcha Deemankongvanich Phitcha Deemankongvanich

5th Best Grooming Cat GRW RW MOLICAT BRUCE LEE British Shorthair Others M Thailand Leon Liu Wiphan Jaosakul & Leon Liu Wiphan Jaosakul

7th Best Grooming Cat GC GRW RW KITTY PRO FINN JUHL Ragdoll M Thailand Xu Hao Jittinee Imjai Jittinee Imjai

8th Best Grooming Cat GRW RW MOMO*TH Minuet Longhair M Thailand N/A ณฐัดนย ์โชตวิรรณววิฒัน์ ณฐัดนย ์โชตวิรรณววิฒัน์

9th Best Grooming Cat GRW BAEKHYUN OF BASTIANBOY British Longhair Shaded M Thailand Chainarong Bunchusup Ittidet Lachum Rittikul Julwanna

9th Best Grooming Cat GRW SATURDAY VIOLET Scottish Fold Longhair F Thailand Sureepat Chaising Sureepat Chaising Saturday Grooming

Placement Groomer Name
Best Thailand Groomer Sirikorn Phetsungharn

2nd Best Regional Groomer Babyboo Purradise

3rd Best Regional Groomer Kavisara Sintadaporn

4th Best Regional Groomer Nangkao Grooming

5th Best Regional Groomer Lipsteen's Grooming

5 Thailand Top Groomer

Top 10 Regional Grooming Cats

Top 15 Regional Household Pet


